Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00003483

2023-00003485

2023-00003487

2023-00003488

2023-00003489

2023-00003490

2023-00003491

2023-00003492

2023-00003493

2023-00003494

2023-00003495

6/5/2023 4:01

6/5/2023 7:34

6/5/2023 11:16

6/5/2023 11:13

6/5/2023 13:01

6/5/2023 13:38

6/5/2023 13:34

6/5/2023 14:35

6/5/2023 15:03

6/5/2023 15:50

6/5/2023 15:57

MENDENHALL

LOOP Road

GLACIER Avenue

TEAL Street

MARINE Way

MARINE Way

MARINE Way

LIVINGSTON

Way

EGAN Drive

VILLAGE Street

SHELL SIMMONS

Drive

TEAL Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00003496

2023-00003497

2023-00003498

2023-00003500

6/5/2023 16:05

6/5/2023 15:37

6/5/2023 17:04

6/5/2023 17:44

SALMON CREEK CCFR Station 1

Lane

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

JACOBSEN Drive CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)



