

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00003483	6/5/2023 4:01	MENDENHALL LOOP Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003485	6/5/2023 7:34	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003487	6/5/2023 11:16	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
2023-00003488	6/5/2023 11:13	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003489	6/5/2023 13:01	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003490	6/5/2023 13:38	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003491	6/5/2023 13:34	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003492	6/5/2023 14:35	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003493	6/5/2023 15:03	VILLAGE Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003494	6/5/2023 15:50	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003495	6/5/2023 15:57	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2023-00003496	6/5/2023 16:05	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003497	6/5/2023 15:37	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003498	6/5/2023 17:04	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003500	6/5/2023 17:44	JACOBSEN Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)